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Alabama 000001
Alabama 000001
Alabama 000001

Alabama 000002
Alabama 000002
Alabama 000002

Alexander 000001
Alexander 000001
Alexander 000001

Alexander 000002
Alexander 000002
Alexander 000002

Batavia 000001
Batavia 000001
Batavia 000001

Batavia 000002
Batavia 000002
Batavia 000002

Batavia 000003
Batavia 000003
Batavia 000003

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017
Genesee County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

162

167

117

119

168

170

101

102

222

224

288

291

276

281

REP

261

268

289

292

522

529

281

284

469

474

586

595

578

584
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22
0
22

19
1
20

33
0
33

13
0
13

36
0
36

28
0
28

21

0
21
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o
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141
3
144

110
2
112

208
12
220

113
3
116

248
3
251

253
7
260

250
8
258

TOTAL

633
17
650

564
572
993
23
1,016
539
548
1,039
10
1,049
1,229
20
1,249
1,213

20
1,233
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Batavia 000004
Batavia 000004
Batavia 000004

Bergen 000001
Bergen 000001
Bergen 000001

Bergen 000002
Bergen 000002
Bergen 000002

Bethany 000001
Bethany 000001
Bethany 000001

Byron 000001
Byron 000001
Byron 000001

Byron 000002
Byron 000002
Byron 000002

City of Batavia 001001
City of Batavia 001001
City of Batavia 001001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017
Genesee County

STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP
Active 123 366 17 2 5 26 0
Inactive 6 3 1 0 0 0 0
Total 129 369 18 2 5 26 0
Active 262 537 27 6 4 46 1
Inactive 6 15 2 0 0 0 0
Total 268 552 29 6 4 46 1
Active 173 455 29 2 5 42 0
Inactive 5 5 0 1 0 0 0
Total 178 460 29 3 5 42 0
Active 196 547 29 4 5 47 1
Inactive 3 7 0 0 0 1 0
Total 199 554 29 4 5 48 1
Active 129 341 18 3 3 35 0
Inactive 1 7 0 0 0 1 0
Total 130 348 18 3 3 36 0
Active 163 392 12 1 3 37 0
Inactive 3 5 1 0 0 1 0
Total 166 397 13 1 3 38 0
Active 175 295 21 1 3 29 0
Inactive 9 8 0 0 0 1 0
Total 184 303 21 1 3 30 0
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137
2
139

218
10
228

249
5
254

259
2
261

178
3
181

187
3
190

126
4
130

TOTAL

678
12
690

1,104
33
1,137

956
16
972

1,090
13
1,103

707
12
719

795
13
808

652
22
674



COUNTY

Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

ELECTION DIST

City of Batavia
City of Batavia
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City of Batavia
City of Batavia
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City of Batavia
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City of Batavia
City of Batavia
City of Batavia

City of Batavia
City of Batavia
City of Batavia

City of Batavia
City of Batavia
City of Batavia

City of Batavia
City of Batavia
City of Batavia

001002
001002
001002

001003
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002001
002001
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002002
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002003
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003001
003001
003001

003002
003002
003002

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017
Genesee County

STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP
Active 166 219 7 0 2 22 0
Inactive 9 1 1 0 0 0 0
Total 175 220 8 0 2 22 0
Active 165 187 7 2 2 23 1
Inactive 4 7 0 0 0 1 0
Total 169 194 7 2 2 24 1
Active 132 175 5 0 2 22 0
Inactive 4 1 0 0 0 1 0
Total 136 176 5 0 2 23 0
Active 147 173 7 0 2 24 1
Inactive 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
Total 151 175 7 0 2 24 1
Active 226 255 13 3 3 30 0
Inactive 7 3 1 0 0 2 0
Total 233 258 14 3 3 32 0
Active 191 280 11 1 0 29 0
Inactive 4 5 0 0 1 2 0
Total 195 285 11 1 1 31 0
Active 234 210 17 1 3 44 0
Inactive 6 9 0 0 1 2 0
Total 240 219 17 1 4 46 0
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82

4

86

104

106

96

98

110

113

156

165

140

141

154

163

TOTAL

499
15
514

493
14
507

434

442

467
10
477

690
22
712

654
13
667

668
27
695
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017
Genesee County

STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP
Active 193 206 20 4 1 37 1
Inactive 6 8 0 0 0 0 0
Total 199 214 20 4 1 37 1
Active 163 263 4 2 0 22 0
Inactive 4 6 1 0 0 1 0
Total 167 269 5 2 0 23 0
Active 160 252 10 3 3 35 0
Inactive 3 6 0 0 0 0 0
Total 163 258 10 3 3 35 0
Active 122 118 7 0 3 16 0
Inactive 3 3 0 0 0 0 1
Total 125 121 7 0 3 16 1
Active 141 130 12 1 5 20 0
Inactive 5 4 1 1 0 1 0
Total 146 134 13 2 5 21 0
Active 140 133 6 4 2 26 0
Inactive 8 4 0 0 0 2 0
Total 148 137 6 4 2 28 0
Active 192 252 12 2 8 38 0
Inactive 3 1 0 0 0 1 0
Total 195 253 12 2 8 39 0
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104

106

89
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140
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TOTAL

583
15
598

555
15
570

604
13
617

359
7
366

413
14
427

404
22
426

645
6
651
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City of Batavia 006002
City of Batavia 006002
City of Batavia 006002

Darien 000001
Darien 000001
Darien 000001

Darien 000002
Darien 000002
Darien 000002

Elba 000001
Elba 000001
Elba 000001

Elba 000002
Elba 000002
Elba 000002

LeRoy 000001
LeRoy 000001
LeRoy 000001

LeRoy 000002
LeRoy 000002
LeRoy 000002

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017
Genesee County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

210

217

211

215

259

267

144

149

166

169

159

162

106

107

REP

186

189

453

461

428

435

325

334

388

393

177

182

173

179
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o

45

45

42

42

18

18
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135
6
141

276
6
282

287
4
291

124
3
127

154
3
157

135
2
137

111
6
117

TOTAL

593
19
612

1,059
20
1,079

1,103
21
1,124

641
17
658

788
13
801

520
11
531

434
13
447
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Genesee
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Genesee
Genesee
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LeRoy 000003
LeRoy 000003
LeRoy 000003

LeRoy 000004
LeRoy 000004
LeRoy 000004

LeRoy 000005
LeRoy 000005
LeRoy 000005

LeRoy 000006
LeRoy 000006
LeRoy 000006

LeRoy 000007
LeRoy 000007
LeRoy 000007

LeRoy 000008
LeRoy 000008
LeRoy 000008

Oakfield 000001
Oakfield 000001
Oakfield 000001

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017
Genesee County

STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP
Active 174 184 11 1 2 26 0
Inactive 2 1 0 0 0 2 0
Total 176 185 11 1 2 28 0
Active 176 135 8 1 0 29 0
Inactive 4 4 0 0 0 1 0
Total 180 139 8 1 0 30 0
Active 260 289 15 2 2 37 0
Inactive 6 7 0 0 0 0 0
Total 266 296 15 2 2 37 0
Active 230 360 15 3 4 47 0
Inactive 3 7 2 0 0 3 0
Total 233 367 17 3 4 50 0
Active 133 154 13 3 4 22 0
Inactive 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
Total 137 155 13 3 4 22 0
Active 211 343 10 2 0 39 0
Inactive 2 7 0 0 1 2 0
Total 213 350 10 2 1 41 0
Active 143 275 10 2 2 32 0
Inactive 3 7 1 0 0 1 0
Total 146 282 11 2 2 33 0
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129
1
130

119
5
124

208
3
211

230
4
234

171
3
174

176
6
182

146
2
148

TOTAL

527
6
533

468
14
482

813
16
829

893
19
912

502
8
510

782
18
800

612
14
626
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Genesee
Genesee
Genesee

Genesee
Genesee
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Oakfield 000002
Oakfield 000002
Oakfield 000002

Oakfield 000003
Oakfield 000003
Oakfield 000003

Pavilion 000001
Pavilion 000001
Pavilion 000001

Pavilion 000002
Pavilion 000002
Pavilion 000002

Pembroke 000001
Pembroke 000001
Pembroke 000001

Pembroke 000002
Pembroke 000002
Pembroke 000002

Pembroke 000003
Pembroke 000003
Pembroke 000003

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017
Genesee County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

127

129

153

159

168

169

147

149

172

173

185

186

158

11
169

REP

306

312

269

274

429

433

368

376

330

333

308

313

296

300

CON

37
0
37

16
1
17

27
1
28

11
0
11

27
0
27

22
0
22

23

1
24
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129
3
132

130
2
132

193
1
194

134
4
138

168
2
170

160
3
163

195
2
197

TOTAL

650
11
661

599
15
614

857
7
864

699
14
713

740
8
748

721
9
730

737
20
757
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Genesee
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Genesee
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Genesee
Genesee
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Pembroke 000004
Pembroke 000004
Pembroke 000004

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Genesee County Total
Genesee County Total
Genesee County Total

000001
000001
000001

000002
000002
000002

000003
000003
000003

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2017
Genesee County

STATUS

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

Active
Inactive
Total

DEM

187

193

137

140

114

117

134

136

9,191

216
9,407

REP

379

388

298

301

221

225

298

302

16,144

282
16,426

CON

30
1
31

12
0
12

11
2
13

20
1
21

939

21
960
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42
1,959

WEP

o

REF

o

OTH

o

o
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89
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190
4
194

123
4
127

119
3
122

137
0
137

8,376
197
8,573

TOTAL

848
20
868

605
11
616

488

12

500
623
630
36,962

772
37,734
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